
Schüler_LG_frei

Schütze/inn Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt

1 Trockel, Timon SG Hamm 89 95 0 0 184

2 Bert, Felix SG Hamm 85 81 0 0 166

3 von Carnap, Alexander Ohligser SG 73 80 0 0 153

4 Blos, Michelle Ohligser  SG 67 76 0 0 143

5 Bornschein,Phil Ohligser  SG 62 71 0 0 133

6 Röwekamp, Madita SG Neubeckum 48 41 0 0 89
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Jugend_LG_frei

Schütze/inn Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt

1 Brunnenberg, Felix SG Hamm 98 97 96 96 387

2 Blos, Bastian Ohligser  SG 95 96 96 99 386

3 Schmidt, Richard SG Overberge 89 94 91 92 366

4 Vetter, Marcel SG Hamm 87 90 89 91 357

5 Hebert, Tobias SG Neubeckum 83 76 80 74 313

6 Weckerle, Laura SG Neubeckum 83 82 68 78 311

7 Nowak, Calvin SV Niederaden 80 77 72 81 310

8 Bonke, Cheyenne SV de Grensstreek (NL) 72 74 80 63 289

9 Recht, Marina SG Neubeckum 74 73 62 72 281
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Junioren_LG_frei

Schütze/inn Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt

1 Erstfeld, Jana Ohligser  SG 99 100 96 98 393

2 Smeets, Manon SV de Grensstreek (NL) 99 99 98 97 393

3 Brunnenberg, Moritz SG Hamm 98 97 98 97 390

4 Taube, Gabriela Andreas Hofer Gladbeck 98 97 95 94 384

5 Fleige, Maike SG Coesfeld 06 94 94 95 98 381

6 Fründt, Carina SV Sodingen 95 93 93 95 376

7 Benterbusch, Bastian SpS Oberwiese 92 94 93 93 372

8 Kulke, Kristin SG Hamm 89 93 97 92 371

9 Witte, Jan-Philipp SG Altenfelde 95 94 90 92 371

10 Rieger, Lars Frohsinn 07 Werne 93 83 87 90 353

11 Limberg, Sebastian Hubertus Olfen 85 83 81 82 331

12 Holz, Julian SpS Sendenhorst 78 77 88 80 323

13 Haverkamp, Marcel SpS Sendenhorst 75 81 79 80 315

14 Allewijn, Ricardo SV de Grensstreek (NL) 80 78 71 75 304

15 Walch, Oliver Ohligser  SG 61 76 69 76 282
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Hervorheben



Schützen_B_LG_frei

Schütze/inn Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt

1 Neugebauer, Thorsten SG Overberge 93 93 94 93 373

2 Rogowski, Thomas SV Kamen 89 93 94 91 367

3 Voßkühler,Rene SG Coesfeld 06 92 90 92 90 364

4 Voßkühler, Christian SG Coesfeld 06 87 94 92 90 363

5 Schulz, Dominik Frohsinn 07 Werne 91 90 90 89 360

6 Rose, Stephan SpS Sendenhorst 90 85 93 91 359

7 Kaufmann, Florian Frohsinn 07 Werne 90 88 87 91 356

8 Puppendahl, Marco SSV Südkirchen 91 88 89 87 355

9 Elsermann, Stephan SV Niederaden 91 89 87 87 354

10 Lohmann, Thomas SpS Sendenhorst 83 85 89 91 348

11 Bons, Eric SV de Grensstreek (NL) 91 83 84 84 342

12 Ostendorf, Robert SG Coesfeld 06 69 67 79 75 290

13 Wagener, Björn SV Lünen-Süd 74 69 64 78 285
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Schützen_A_LG_frei

Schütze/inn Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt

1 Viebahn, Klaas SV Kamen 97 98 99 100 394

2 Klitzsch, Alexander SZG - Team 97 95 96 96 384

3 Landvoigt, Andre SpS Oberwiese 96 95 95 97 383

4 Heinz, Robert Visier Ennigerloh 94 96 98 95 383

5 Runte, Florian SG Altenfelde 99 96 94 94 383

6 List,  Michael SpS Oberwiese 97 95 94 96 382

7 Bennemann, Andreas BSV Saerbeck-Dorf 95 92 96 97 380

8 Weiring, Jan SV Sodingen 96 95 96 93 380

9 Prahl, Daniel Visier Ennigerloh 95 92 95 96 378

10 Dekker, Jan De Korrel (NL) 94 93 96 93 376

11 Sandhofe, Frank SpS Oberwiese 93 94 93 95 375

12 Gobbrecht, Thorsten SV Niederaden 93 94 94 92 373

13 Kramer, Auke De Korrel (NL) 94 90 93 95 372

14 Meier, Markus Ohligser  SG 91 91 92 96 370

15 Zumholz, Tobias SSV Südkirchen 92 92 93 93 370

16 Bublitz, Thorsten SV Sodingen 90 91 94 90 365
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Damen_LG_frei

Schütze/inn Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt

1 Pascherat, Annika SSV Großbarop 99 96 97 99 391

2 Blos, Katja Ohligser  SG 93 99 100 98 390

3 Sadowski, Tanja Ohligser  SG 98 92 96 96 382

4 Glahn, Jessica SV Kamen 96 94 93 97 380

5 Furmanek, Jennifer SZG - Team 95 96 92 96 379

6 Wagener-Meuter, Susanne SV Lünen-Süd 95 97 93 94 379

7 Westhoff, Bärbel SpS Oberwiese 95 92 96 93 376

8 van der Veer-Bijlholt, Corien Holland-Group 90 90 90 95 365

9 Rabsahl, Daniela SV Sodingen 95 91 87 92 365

10 Wiersma, Marianne Holland-Group 87 91 94 91 363

11 Moschke, Vera SV Scharnhorst 92 90 92 89 363

12 Kirschbaum, Ruth Lüner SV 1335 88 88 91 91 358

13 Höwer, Christiane SpS Oberwiese 83 92 87 84 346

14 Knicker, Ann Kathrin SV Sodingen 83 88 80 82 333
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Damen_Alt_LG_frei

Schütze/inn Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt

1 Arts, Lisette SV de Grensstreek (NL) 94 93 95 95 377

2 Mariß, Petra BW Lipperbruch 95 93 96 92 376

3 Binder, Angela BW Lipperbruch 90 95 96 91 372

4 Wichmann, Edith BW Lipperbruch 94 91 93 92 370

5 Möllmann, Jutta SG Overberge 92 90 86 90 358

6 Meuter, Petra SV Lünen-Süd 89 85 85 84 343

7 Eschricht, Ursula SV Massen 86 82 84 77 329
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Altersklasse_LG_frei

Schütze/inn Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt

1 Westhoff, Paul SpS Oberwiese 97 94 99 99 389

2 Combrink, Thomas SG Altenfelde 93 97 96 98 384

3 Gentek, Guido SZG - Team 92 92 96 97 377

4 Wieczorek, Johannes SG Overberge 97 93 94 92 376

5 Smeets, Danny SV de Grensstreek (NL) 94 94 94 92 374

6 Hirte, Edwin Visier Ennigerloh 92 93 94 93 372

7 Schulte Berthold, Heinrich SG Overberge 89 98 91 93 371

8 Helm, Thomas SG Altenfelde 91 93 95 90 369

9 Böinghoff, Heinz SG Overberge 93 93 92 90 368

10 Sandhofe, Karsten SpS Oberwiese 90 91 92 93 366

11 Thiedig, Wolfgang SpS Bockum 89 91 91 92 363

12 Naß, Christian SSV Großbarop 85 93 89 89 356

13 Sandhofe, Ralf SpS Oberwiese 84 84 91 89 348
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Senioren_LG_frei

Schütze/inn Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt

1 Falke, Franz SG Overberge 97 95 97 99 388

2 Lützenkirchen, Reiner Ohligser  SG 92 99 97 96 384

3 Haamann, Ralf SG Overberge 92 91 91 95 369

4 Kilger, Horst SG Hamm 95 94 94 86 369

5 Middrup, Helmut SSV Südkirchen 93 89 93 92 367

6 Schmidt, Wolfgang Frohsinn 07 Werne 87 94 89 90 360

7 Jendrezejewski, Rolf SG Hamm 83 88 86 86 343
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Schütze/inn Verein Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Gesamt

1 Becker, Horst SG Overberge 97 100 99 100 396

2 de Graf, Rudolf SG Hamm 99 99 98 97 393

3 Nattkemper, Jürgen SG Hamm 97 97 96 99 389

4 Langkowski, Gerd SV Lünen-Süd 97 89 95 98 379



M_Schüler_LG_frei

MName Schütze1 Ringe1 Schütze 2 Ringe2 Schütze 3 Ringe3 Gesamt

1 Ohligser  SG I Blos, Michelle 143 Bornschein,Phil 133 von Carnap, Alexander 153 429
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M_Jugend_LG_frei

MName Schütze1 Ringe1 Schütze 2 Ringe2 Schütze 3 Ringe3 Gesamt

1 SG Neubeckum III Recht, Marina 281 Weckerle, Laura 311 Hebert, Tobias 313 905
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M_Junioren_LG_frei

MName Schütze1 Ringe1 Schütze 2 Ringe2 Schütze 3 Ringe3 Gesamt

1 SG Hamm II Brunnenberg, Felix 387 Brunnenberg, Moritz 390 Kulke, Kristin 371 1148

2 SV de Grensstreek II (NL) Bonke, Cheyenne 289 Allewijn, Ricardo 304 Smeets, Manon 393 986
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M_Schützen_B_LG_frei

MName Schütze1 Ringe1 Schütze 2 Ringe2 Schütze 3 Ringe3 Gesamt

1 SG Coesfeld I Voßkühler, Christian 363 Voßkühler,Rene 364 Fleige, Maike 381 1108

2 SV de Grensstreek III (NL) Bons, Eric 342 Arts, Lisette 377 Smeets, Danny 374 1093

3 Frohsinn 07 Werne I Schulz, Dominik 360 Rieger, Lars 353 Kaufmann, Florian 356 1069

4 SpS Sendenhorst I Lohmann, Thomas 348 Rose, Stephan 359 Holz, Julian 323 1030

5 SV Lünen-Süd I Wagener, Björn 285 Wagener-Meuter, Susanne 379 Meuter, Petra 343 1007
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M_Schützen_A_LG_frei

MName Schütze1 Ringe1 Schütze 2 Ringe2 Schütze 3 Ringe3 Gesamt

1 Ohligser  SG I Blos, Bastian 386 Blos, Katja 390 Erstfeld, Jana 393 1169

2 SV Kamen II Glahn, Jessica 380 Rogowski, Thomas 367 Viebahn, Klaas 394 1141

3 SZG-Team I Klitzsch, Alexander 384 Furmanek, Jennifer 379 Gentek, Guido 377 1140

4 SpS Oberwiese I Sandhofe, Frank 375 List,  Michael 382 Landvoigt, Andre 383 1140

5 SG Altenfelde I Combrink, Thomas 384 Witte, Jan-Philipp 371 Runte, Florian 383 1138

6 Ohligser  SG II Meier, Markus 370 Sadowski, Tanja 382 Lützenkirchen, Reiner 384 1136

7 Visier Ennigerloh I Prahl, Daniel 378 Heinz, Robert 383 Hirte, Edwin 372 1133

8 SV Niederaden I Nowak, Calvin 310 Elsermann, Stephan 354 Gobbrecht, Thorsten 373 1037
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M_Damen_LG_frei

MName Schütze1 Ringe1 Schütze 2 Ringe2 Schütze 3 Ringe3 Gesamt

1 SV Sodingen I Knicker, Ann Kathrin 333 Rabsahl, Daniela 365 Fründt, Carina 376 1074
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M_Altersklasse_LG_frei

MName Schütze1 Ringe1 Schütze 2 Ringe2 Schütze 3 Ringe3 Gesamt

1 BW Lipperbruch I Wichmann, Edith 370 Binder, Angela 372 Mariß, Petra 376 1118

2 SG Overberge V Möllmann, Jutta 358 Schulte Berthold, Heinrich 371 Falke, Franz 388 1117

3 SG Overberge I Haamann, Ralf 369 Wieczorek, Johannes 376 Böinghoff, Heinz 368 1113

4 SpS Oberwiese II Sandhofe, Karsten 366 Sandhofe, Ralf 348 Westhoff, Paul 389 1103
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